—O— WINE

Q

WHITE WINE & ROSE

LA CROIX ST PIERRE
Chardonnay/Sauvignon blanc, France

DOMAENE GOBELSBURG
Riesling, Austria

LA 4EME TOUR PINOT BLANC
Pinot Blanc, France

DOMAINE LAROCHE CHABLIS SAINT MARTIN
Chardonnay, France

LA CROIX ST PIERRE ROSE
Cincault/Grenache, France

RED WINE

LA CROIX ST PIERRE
Merlot/Syrah, France

PAGUS BISANO RIPASSO IGT
Corvina/Rondinella/Corvinone, Italy

CEPAGES PAYS DOC PINOT NOIR
Pinot Noir, France

BAROLO CANTINE DEL BORGO REAL
Nebbiolo, Italy

BEVERAGES

GLASS

107

134

137

109

107

123

137

BOTTLE

440

548

558

593

440

440

508

558

668

Food allergy or food intolerance: Talk to someone in the staff and we will guide you.
All prices are in SEK and include VAT.



—O— SPARKLING WINE

LAUNOIS BDB GRAND CRU VINTAGE

Chardonnay, Champange France

CODORNIU ECOLOGICA BRUT EKO

Xarel-lo/Parellada/Macabeo, Cava Spain

ROMIO
Glera, Prosecco Italy

BEER ON BOTTLES

HEINEKEN
33cl

BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY
33cl

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL
33cl

DAURA DAMM GLUTEN FREE
33cl

MARIESTAD EXPORT
50cl

WISBY WEISSE
50cl

BEER ON TAP

MARIESTAD EXPORT

BRUTAL BREWING TAIL OF WHALE

GLASS

100

100

50CL

87

102

BOTTLE

1070

562

562

75

103

103

95

87

1

60 CL

99

18

Q

Food allergy or food intolerance: Talk to someone in the staff and we will guide you.

All prices are in SEK and include VAT.



—CO— CIDER

BRISKA PEAR 76

33cl

BRISKA PINNAPLE 76

33cl

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SODA 37

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, Sprite & Fanta

EASY RIDER 53

0,4% Alcohol- IPA

HEINEKEN 56
() 0,0% Alcohol, Light lager

BRISKA PEAR 56

0,5%

BRISKA ELDERFLOWER 56

0,5%

()
—/

Food allergy or food intolerance: Talk to someone in the staff and we will guide you.
All prices are in SEK and include VAT.




